
Date Code EB Subject Time Duration Venue

1DR0 02 AQA Drama Component 2: Perfomance Exam 9am n/a L9

8585 AQA Food Practical Exam 9am 5h MC5

Tue 19 Mar 8585 AQA Food Practical Exam 9am 5h MC5

Wed 20 Mar 8585 AQA Food Practical Exam 9am 5h MC5

Thu 21 Mar 8585 AQA Food Practical Exam 9am 5h MC5

Thu 18 Apr J171 OCR Art & Design 9am 5h Art Rooms

Fri 19 Apr J171 OCR Art & Design 9am 5h Art Rooms

Mon 29 Apr 8633 AQA Italian Speaking Exam 10.30am N/A Rm 7

Tue 30 Apr Fr.8658 Sp.8698 AQA French & Spanish Speaking Exams

Wed 01 May Fr.8658 Sp.8698 AQA French & Spanish Speaking Exams

Thu 02 May Fr.8658 Sp.8698 AQA French & Spanish Speaking Exams

8062/13 & 15 AQA Religious Studies: P1 Option 3 Christianity & Option 5 Islam 9am 1h 45m Rm 7

8633 AQA Italian Higher Listening & Reading 1.30pm 1h 45m Rm 7

1DR0 03 Pearson Drama Component 3: Theatre Makers in Practice 1.30pm 1h 45m Rm 13

8461/1F & 1H AQA Biology Paper 1 H & F 9am 1h 45m Sports Hall

8464/B/1F & 1H AQA Combined Science Trilogy: Biology P1 H & F 9am 1h 15m Sports Hall

Mon 13 May 8702/1 AQA English Literature P1: Shakespeare & the 19th century novel 9am 1h 45m Sports Hall

8658/LF AQA French Paper 1: Listening and understanding Foundation 9am 0h 35m Rm 13

8658/LH AQA French Paper 1: Listening and understanding Higher 9am 0h 45m Rm 15

8658/RF AQA French Paper 3: Reading and understanding Foundation 9am 0h 45m Rm 13

8658/LF AQA French Paper 3: Reading and understanding Higher 9am 1h 00m Rm 15

C670U10-1 Eduqas Film Studies Component 1 1.30pm 1h 30m Rm 13

1H10 10 - 13 Pearson History Paper 1: Thematic study & historic environment 9am 1h 15m Sports Hall

8525/1A AQA Computer Science Paper 1 1.30pm 2h 00m Rm 7

1MA1 1F Pearson Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) H & F 9am 1h 30m Sports Hall

8062/2A AQA Religious Studies: P2 Thematic studies excluding textual studies 1.30pm 1h 45m Rm 7

8462/1F & 1H AQA Chemistry Paper 1 H & F 9am 1h 45m Sports Hall

8464/C/1F & 1H AQA Combined Science Trilogy: Chemistry P1 H & F 9am 1h 15m Sports Hall

8035/1 AQA Geography Paper 1: Living with the physical environment 1.30pm 1h 30m Sports Hall

8702/2 AQA English Literature P2: Modern texts & poetry 9am 2h 15m Sports Hall

8633/WH AQA Italian Higher Writing 1.30pm 1h 15m Rm 7

Tue 21 May 8525/2 AQA Computer Science Paper 2: Computing concepts 1.30pm 1h 45m Rm 7

8463/1F & 1H AQA Physics Paper 1 H & F 9am 1h 45m Sports Hall

8464/P/1F & 1H AQA Combined Science Trilogy: Physics P1 H & F 9am 1h 15m Sports Hall

8582/1 AQA

Physical Education P1: The human body & movement in physical 

activity & sport 1.30pm 1h 15m Sports Hall

8700/1 AQA

English Language P1: Explorations in creative reading 

& writing 9am 1h 45m Sports Hall

C670U20-1 Eduqas Film Studies Component 2 1.30pm 1h 30m Rm 13

8658/W F AQA French Writing Foundation 9am 1h Sports Hall

8658/W H AQA French Writing Higher 9am 1h 15m Sports Hall

1MA1 2F & 2H Pearson Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) H & F 9am 1h 30m Sports Hall

8582/2 AQA

Physical Education P2: Socio-cultural influences & well-being in 

physical activity & sport 1.30pm 1h 15m Sports Hall

8698/LF AQA Spanish Paper 1: Listening and understanding Foundation 9am 0h 35m Rm 13

8698/HF AQA Spanish Paper 1: Listening and understanding Higher 9am 0h 45m Rm 15

8698/RF AQA Spanish Paper 3: Reading Foundation 9am 0h 45m Rm 13

8698/RH AQA Spanish Paper 3: Reading Higher 9am 1h 00m Rm 15

1HI0 2A-2W Pearson History Paper 2: British depth study & Period study 1.30pm 1h 45m Sports Hall

Wed 05 Jun 8035/2 AQA Geography Paper 2: Challenges in the human environment 9am 1h 30m Sports Hall

Thu 06 Jun 8700/2 AQA English Language P2: Writers' viewpoints & perspectives 9am 1h 45m Sports Hall

8461/2F & 2H AQA Biology Paper 2 H & F 1.30pm 1h 45m Sports Hall

8464/B/2F & 2H AQA Combined Science Trilogy: Biology P2 H & F 1.30pm 1h 15m Sports Hall

1MA1 3F & 3H Pearson Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) H & F 9am 1h 30m Sports Hall

8698/W F AQA Spanish Writing Foundation 1.30pm 1h Sports Hall

8698/W H AQA Spanish Writing Higher 1.30pm 1h 15m Sports Hall

8462/2F & 2H AQA Chemistry Paper 2 H & F 9am 1h 45m Sports Hall

8464/C/2F & 2H AQA Combined Science Trilogy: Chemistry P2 H & F 9am 1h 15m Sports Hall

1HI0 30-33 History Paper 3: Modern depth study 1.30pm 1h 20m Sports Hall

8035/3 AQA Geography Paper 3: Geographical applications 9am 1h 30m Sports Hall

8463/1F & 1H AQA Physics Paper 2 H & F 1.30pm 1h 45m Sports Hall

8464/P/1F & 1H AQA Combined Science Trilogy: Physics P2 H & F 1.30pm 1h 15m Sports Hall

Mon 17 Jun C660U30-1 Eduqas Music 1.30pm 1h 15m Rm 7

Tue 18 Jun 8552/W AQA Design and Technology Written 9am 2h Rm 13

Wed 19 Jun 8585/W AQA Food preparation & nutrition 9am 1h 45m Sports Hall

Tue 14 May

Thu 23 May

Mon 10 Jun

Tue 11 Jun

Fri 14 Jun

Mon 20 May

2024 GCSE Timetable

Blue highlighted are all afternoon exams   

2024 Contingency days are: 

Thurs 6th June pm

Thurs 13th June pm

All day Wednesday 26th June

Wed 22 May

Thu 09 May

Fri 10 May

Fri 24 May

Half Term

Mon 03 Jun

Tue 04 Jun

Fri 07 Jun

Wed 15 May

Thu 16 May

Fri 17 May

Mon 18 Mar

Times & Venue 

arranged individually 

with students


